
Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4

1 Gréber Antoine Nadeau 202 808 314 244 274 256 1088 1

2 Gréber Yohann Danis 197 788 325 197 177 318 1017

3 Gréber Mikaël Madore 223 892 260 255 232 268 1015 2

4 Anik Charles Antoine Gosselin 207 828 189 248 275 210 922

5 Gréber Antoine Brunet 199 796 216 180 197 243 836 3

6 Gréber Lukas Leblanc 233 932 217 207 238 170 832

7 Paris Nathaniel Lévesque 182 728 192 212 180 232 816

8 Danis Mikaël Bourgeois 194 776 202 217 202 172 793

9 Anik Brendan Mendonca Vieria 178 712 223 127 203 218 771

10 Gréber Izac Boisvenue 130 520 100 128 114 176 518

1 Masson Camille Filion 180 720 274 202 230 232 938 1

2 Gréber Rose-Ann Nadeau 189 756 228 215 237 240 920
3 Paris Anabelle Paul 210 840 211 222 204 259 896 2

4 Danis Gabrielle Boivin 232 928 191 200 214 258 863

5 Anik Brianna Mendonca Vieira 162 648 199 159 178 132 668

6 Paris Jade Levesque 119 476 116 247 150 118 631
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Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4
Pos.Tot.

SDQ Danis - 23 octobre 2022

+ou-
Parties

Classique Paul Godmaire

SDQ NOM Moy.

poa

1 Gréber Antoine Nadeau 202 808 314 244 274 256 1088 280

2 Gréber Yohann Danis 197 788 325 197 177 318 1017 229 1

3 Gréber Mikaël Madore 223 892 260 255 232 268 1015 123

4 Anik Charles Antoine Gosselin 207 828 189 248 275 210 922 94 2

5 Paris Nathaniel Lévesque 182 728 192 212 180 232 816 88 3

6 Anik Brendan Mendonca Vieria 178 712 223 127 203 218 771 59

7 Gréber Antoine Brunet 199 796 216 180 197 243 836 40

8 Danis Mikaël Bourgeois 194 776 202 217 202 172 793 17

9 Gréber Izac Boisvenue 130 520 100 128 114 176 518 -2

10 Gréber Lukas Leblanc 233 932 217 207 238 170 832 -100

1 Masson Camille Filion 180 720 274 202 230 232 938 218

2 Gréber Rose-Ann Nadeau 189 756 228 215 237 240 920 164 1

3 Paris Jade Levesque 119 476 116 247 150 118 631 155 2

4 Paris Anabelle Paul 210 840 211 222 204 259 896 56

5 Danis Gabrielle Boivin 232 928 191 200 214 258 863 -65

6 Anik Brianna Mendonca Vieira 162 648 199 159 178 132 668 20
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GARÇONS

FILLES

2022-10-29


